New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Product Selection Guide
Product
Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage

PMT-48V350W2BM  7.3 A 350.4 W
PMT-48V350W2BR  7.3 A 350.4 W
Model Numbering
CC Code
PM T – XXV XXXW 2
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output Voltage Output Power Single Phase
with Low Profile
Family Code
For 35-100 W
B - No PFC, universal input
voltage range
For 150-350 W
B - No PFC, input voltage
selectable by switch
C - No PFC, universal input
voltage range
Connector Type
Terminal Block
A  - With TUV, UL, CE,
CCC, KC, EAC
M - With UL, EAC
R  - With TUV, UL, CE,
EAC
Blank - Without
connector cover
B         - With conformal
coating 1)
Product Selection Guide
* DC input is certified for selected models
Model Numbering
PM C – XXV XXXW 1
Panel
Mount
Product Type
C - Enclosed
Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input
1  - Single Phase, Wide
Range Input Voltage
A  - No PFC
B - With PFC
R - With PFC, Remote
ON/OFF, Remote
Sense
Connector Type
A   - Terminal Block 1)
J   - IP20 Connector 2)
L   - Front Face 2)
W  - Front Face with conformal coating
1) For PMC-05V015W1AA and PMC-V600W1BA, the connector type is a Front Face connector. For PMC-24V300W1BA, the connector type is an IP20 connector.
2) Options
PM C – D SPV 100W 1 A
Panel
Mount
Product Type
C - Enclosed
Dual Output Output Voltage
S - 24V
P - 5V
Output Power Phase Input
1 - Single Phase
A - Delta Standard
Product
Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range*
1
Panel
Mount
Power
Supply
PMT2
•  IEC 60335, IEC 61558
approvals
•  Low profile 30 mm height
PMT-D1V75W2A  5 V/12 V 5.0 A/4.0 A 73 W 90-264 VAC
PMT-D2V75W2A  5 V/24 V 5.0 A/2.1 A 75.4 W 90-264 VAC
PMC
•  Universal AC input
    voltage
PMC-05V015W1AA  5 V 3.0 A 15 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC)
PMC-12V150W1B   12 V 12.5 A 150 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC)
PMC-12V600W1BA   50.0 A 600 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 120-370 VDC)
PMC-24V150W1B   24 V 6.25 A 150 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 125-375 VDC)
PMC-24V300W1BA
V1: 12.5 A
V2SB: 0.5 A
300 W
PMC-24V600W1BA   25.0 A 600 W 85-264 VAC (DC input range 120-370 VDC)
PMC-24V600W1RW   25.0 A 600 W 85-264 VAC

* DC input is certified for selected models
Model Numbering
Product
Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range*
1
Panel
Mount
Power
Supply
PMR
•  Thickness < 1U
•  Built-in PFC
PMR-4V320WCA   4.2 V 60.0 A 252 W 88-264 VAC
PMR-4V320WDAA   60.0 A 252 W
PMR-4V320WDGA   60.0 A 252 W
PMR-4V320WDBA   60.0 A 252 W
PMR-4V320WDCA   60.0 A 252 W
PMR-5V320WCA   5 V 60.0 A 300 W 88-264 VAC
PMR-5V320WDAA   60.0 A 300 W
PMR-5V320WDGA   60.0 A 300 W
PMR-5V320WDBA   60.0 A 300 W
PMR-5V320WDCA   60.0 A 300 W
PMR-12V320W1AT   12 V 26.7 A 320.4 W 90-264 VAC
PMR-24V320W1AT   24 V 13.4 A 321.6 W 90-264 VAC
PMR-36V320W1AT   36 V 8.9 A 320.4 W 90-264 VAC
PMR-48V320W1AT   48 V 6.7 A 321.6 W 90-264 VAC
PMU
•  Power supply with
    integrated DC-UPS
PMU-13V155WBA  13.8 V V1: 9.5 A